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 BMFP-40 FIRE FIGHTING PUMP 

1.5’(40mm) inlet & outlet dia 

High pressure 60m delivery 

Aluminum press cast body 

Aluminum impeller(1 or 2 stage) 

Rubber absorber option         

Honda/B&S engine option    

Mechanical seal 

Model BMFP-40 

Inlet and Outlet Diameter 40mm / 1.5 

Flow Capacity 400L / Min 

Suction Head 7m 

Delivery 60m 

Engine Model HONDA GX160/B&S I/C 6.5HP 

Pump Body Net Weight 5.5 Kg 

Package Dimension(pump body) 360X240X280 

 
BMFP-40 Fire Fighting

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

0 100 200 300 400 500

Flow(L/min)

To
ta

l H
ea

d(
m

)

http://www.bomaxengineering.com/

